
Back to School Night (mandatory)	 Monday, August 4, 2025 .................................................................

First Day of School	 Thursday, August 7, 2025 ..............................................................................................

Back at it Sunday at ODBC	 Sunday, August 17, 2025 ................................................................................

Labor Day (No School)	 Monday, September 1, 2025 ................................................................................

Kindergarten Grandparents Day Program	 Friday, September 19, 2025 .............................................

Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School)	 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 .........................................

Preschool Thanksgiving Program	 Friday, November 21, 2025 ..............................................................

Noon Dismissal	 Friday, November 21, 2025 .................................................................................................

Thanksgiving Break (No School)	 M-F, November 24-28, 2025 ...............................................................

Band & Choir Concert	 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 ..........................................................................

Elementary Christmas Program (3rd-5th Grades)	 Thursday, December 18, 2025 ..........................

Noon Dismissal - End of 2nd Quarter	 Friday, December 19, 2025 ........................................................

Christmas Break (No School)	 Mon, December 22, 2025 - Mon, January 5, 2026 .............................

First Day of 2nd Semester	 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 .................................................................................

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)	 Monday, January 19, 2026 .....................................................

Winter Break (No School)	 M-F, February 16-20, 2026 ................................................................................

Open House 	 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 .............................................................................................................

High School Formal 	 Saturday, March 21, 2026 ...........................................................................................

Easter Break (No School)	 M-F, March 30 - April 3, 2026 ............................................................................

Field Day - Noon Dismissal	 Friday, April 17, 2026 .......................................................................................

Standardized Testing	 *M-W, April 27-29, 2026 ............................................................................................
*Grades 7-12 will have noon dismissal Monday & Tuesday. Elementary will have optional half-days all 3 days. 

Band & Choir Spring Concert	 Friday, May 1, 2026 ......................................................................................

Seniors Last Day	 Friday, May 8, 2026 ...............................................................................................................

Preschool Promotion (Last Day)	 Friday, May 15, 2026 ..............................................................................

Kindergarten Graduation (Last Day)	 Friday, May 15, 2026 ......................................................................

Senior Graduation	 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 .............................................................................................

Last Day of School (End of 4th Quarter)	 Friday, May 22, 2026 ...............................................................
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